Mladost 2013
Zrenjanin, 11.5.2013

Devojcice, 4 x 100m MeSovito/Medley

2A+2B
Rezultati

Disciplina 24
11.5.2013
Bodova: FINA 2010
Rang
1. Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
PETROVIC, Sofija 99
BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01
2. Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1
MALJICA, Teodora 99
KRTOLICA, Katarina 01

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
JOVIC, Leontina
BABIC, Deana

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
TOMIN, Nevena
SALMA, Doris

00
01

99
01

Vreme Bodova
5:19.79 362

5:55.38 263

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 23880

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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